
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 9, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

585 T. Baker  714.2351

68 R. Kiniry  1214.3302

251 J. Clark  1214.6023

160 C. Pennington  514.6184

201 C. Rodriguez  714.7355

506 C. Rye  1114.7696

337 J. Odriscoll  1114.8127

329 C. Gores  614.8348

447 D. Raper  714.8389

272 T. Painter  1114.84210

216 J. Boothroyd  714.93711

222 C. Howell  815.01112

495 T. Burmeister  715.09413

326 C. Tomlinson  615.13514

177 M. Rask  615.17615

575 C. Fiene  615.42516

191 J. Van Bebber  516.23517

417 T. Smith  1116.28218

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

68 R. Kiniry  1216.5231

585 T. Baker  816.8962

447 D. Raper  217.1993

222 C. Howell  217.3194

329 C. Gores  317.3225

251 J. Clark  1217.4916

216 J. Boothroyd  517.5317

201 C. Rodriguez  317.5818

506 C. Rye  517.7699

272 T. Painter  917.89510

337 J. Odriscoll  918.00711

160 C. Pennington  518.13912

326 C. Tomlinson  618.14913

177 M. Rask  518.17014

495 T. Burmeister  218.94715

417 T. Smith  819.07916

575 C. Fiene  219.26317

191 J. Van Bebber  619.81218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

585 T. Baker  829.5921

68 R. Kiniry  1029.9002

251 J. Clark  930.7143

329 C. Gores  930.7684

447 D. Raper  330.8855

272 T. Painter  1130.9166

337 J. Odriscoll  331.1887

201 C. Rodriguez  431.2608

326 C. Tomlinson  331.4329

177 M. Rask  731.52110

222 C. Howell  231.83311

506 C. Rye  832.37412

495 T. Burmeister  332.46013

160 C. Pennington  632.49114

216 J. Boothroyd  1032.60715

417 T. Smith  833.80416

575 C. Fiene  334.41817

191 J. Van Bebber  535.74918
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